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Survey of Parents opinion on sending
their Wardsto College.

3,741 responses

Publish analytics

Name of the Student (LD::[T6o0T 60T Gl:LIWly)

3,741 responses

M.Mahalakshmi 2019713
R.Sneha 2018A47
T.Priyadharshini 2019AC11
A.Sneha 2018AB74
M.Lavanya 2018H34
R.Dharani 2020MATL15
M.Nivetha 2019N39
S.Gayathri2018H03
G.swetha 2020AC63

Major

3,741 responses

Mathematics

BBA English
Commerce
Physics
MBA

Tamil

BCA
Chemistry

Select UG/ PG

3,741 responses
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Select Shift-I (Aided) / Shift-Il (Self-Financing)

3,741 responses

o SHIFT -1
@ SHIFT-1I

Select your year (UG)

Year

3,028 responses

Select your year (PG)
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Year

713 responses

Relationship with ward & Response

Relationship with ward

3,741 responses

o Father
o Mother

Guardian
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Enter Father's / Mother's / Guardian's Name

3,741 responses

Father

P.Murugan

Mother

M.Priyadharshini

M.Sudha

K.Ganesan

K.Murugan

P.Murugesan

P.Kannan
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Mobile Number

3,741 responses

9500966491

8220031699

9842160782

8973881341

6384925240

9489941420

9865760971

9842120540

8508570864
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eMail ID

3,741 responses

shanti.childrens.home@gmail.com

thuimaivizhihal@gmail.com

danielarockiam1971@gmail.com

selvinduraisamy@gmail.com

samson.hrf@gmail.com

zeenathroja2001@gmail.com

sundarammeenakshil970@gmail.co

m jsranbu@gmail.com

sprabha08042003@gmail.com

Would you permit your daughter to come to college in person if

college reopens in November?

3,741
responses

Yes (94,LD)
No ( @ 6D6V6V)
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Does your daughter stay in the college Hostel?

3,741 responses

Yes (94,L0)
o No ( @ 6em6V6V)

Hostel

Would you be wiling to send her to the college hostel? (2_MRI&6IT
D&M 6T &H6v  [f] VSHME UHM S WD L JHETom?)

789 responses

Yes (94,LD)
@ \o (@emevev)

Transport
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Would you use Public / Own Transport?
3,474 responses

6 T8 60T LD

@ Own Transport (Qo&FMBS
QUOTEEOTLD)

Protective Measures

Do you assure full co-operation to the college for protective
measures taken by it for the welfare of your daughter during the
pandemic?

3,741 responses

Yes (24,L0)
No ( @) 60I6V6V)

Suggestions for reopening of college
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Suggest when would your prefer the college to reopen.

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.

Any other suggestion

2,255 responses

No

Nothing

Nothing

Nil

No suggestion

No

No suggestions

No comments
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